
Usporiadateľ: KV SSZ Banská Bystrica Dňa: 15. 3. 2009
Techn. zabezpečenie: ŠSK BB-0119, MŠK Brezno

Por. IDN-SSZ M e n o R.n Klub 1 2 3 4 Σ VT

VzPi 40 - dorastenci - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S16/13417 BESTA Martin 1993 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 92 84 90 92 358 I
2 S17/14471 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 87 91 93 87 358 I
3 S17/14038 HUBÁČEK Branislav 1994 ŠKP Martin 91 87 91 86 355 I
4 S17/14268 JANCEK Jozef 1993 ŠSK Hruštín 89 80 90 93 352 I
5 S19/07614 PAP Attila 1993 ŠSK Príbelce 78 84 76 78 316 III

VzPi 40 - chlapci - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
1 S15/12780 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 86 84 92 348 I

VzPi 40 - dorastenky - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S18/03963 MIEKINSKÁ Miroslava 1997 ŠSK Príbelce 88 82 81 83 334 II

VzPu 40 - dorastenci - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 MŠK - Brezno 87 92 96 89 364 I
2 S16/13455 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 84 92 85 88 349 II
3 S16/13474 ŠPIAK Martin 1994 ŠSK "GREBPARK" Poprad 85 82 95 85 347 II
4 S15/12667 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 ŠKP Martin 87 91 83 85 346 II
5 S19/07644 MOLNÁR Benedek 1993 ŠSK Príbelce 91 89 82 84 346 II
6 S14/12096 MÁTÉ Štefan 1994 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 83 79 82 75 319 III
7 S13/11659 LAHUTA Jakub 1993 ŠKP Martin 67 48 45 42 202 -

VzPu 40 - dorastenky - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S16/13636 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 Bánov 94 92 94 97 377 M
2 S14/11948 KUBÍKOVÁ Nikola 1993 ŠSK "GREBPARK" Poprad 95 96 92 94 377 M
3 S15/12739 KOVALOVÁ Martina 1994 ŠSK Spišská Teplica 95 90 91 90 366 I
4 S17/14039 MATOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1995 ŠKP Martin 93 93 91 88 365 I
5 S16/13457 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Patrícia 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 92 89 92 86 359 I
6 S15/12796 ŠPÁNIKOVÁ Mária 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 88 85 89 90 352 II
7 S18/03958 MARTINOVÁ Petronela 1997 ŠSK Príbelce 81 88 90 85 344 II
8 S14/12149 HLAVATOVÁ Martina 1993 ŠSK Turany 83 84 90 83 340 II
9 S17/14136 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Martina 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 85 81 78 86 330 II

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenci - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S16/13644 BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 ŠSK Skýcov 100 100 100 100 400 M
2 S14/12096 MÁTÉ Štefan 1994 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 100 100 99 100 399 M
3 S19/07644 MOLNÁR Benedek 1993 ŠSK Príbelce 100 99 100 99 398 M
4 S13/11383 CHODELKA Andreas 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 100 99 99 398 M
5 S16/13455 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 100 98 100 397 M
6 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 MŠK - Brezno 97 99 100 100 396 I
7 S15/12800 GAŇA Boris 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 99 98 99 396 I
8 S17/14191 LÍŠKA Michal 1994 Turany 98 98 98 98 392 I
9 S19/06768 ŠVEJKOVSKÝ Adrián 1994 Rožňava 96 98 97 99 390 I
10 S17/14079 HRUŠOVSKÝ Martin 1994 ŠSK Spišská Teplica 97 99 98 96 390 I
11 S13/11659 LAHUTA Jakub 1993 ŠKP Martin 97 98 98 96 389 II
12 S12/10422 VARGA Richard 1993 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 99 97 97 95 388 II
13 S16/13474 ŠPIAK Martin 1994 ŠSK "GREBPARK" Poprad 95 97 94 96 382 II
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Por. IDN-SSZ M e n o R.n Klub 1 2 3 4 Σ VT

14 S16/13547 DEBNÁRIK Michal 1994 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 92 94 95 92 373 III

VzPu 40 ľah - chlapci - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
1 S15/12667 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 ŠKP Martin 96 99 100 99 394 M
2 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 MŠK - Brezno 97 97 99 99 392 M
3 S18/02693 LÍŠKA Matej 1996 Turany 100 97 97 97 391 M
4 S18/02705 SELECKÝ Adrian 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 98 97 98 390 M
5 S19/05392 HODOŇ Marián 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 97 100 97 96 390 M
6 S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 ŠSK Príbelce 98 94 97 98 387 I
7 S16/13546 ČUCHRAN Peter 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 93 98 99 96 386 I
8 S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 MŠK - Brezno 96 95 95 98 384 I
9 S16/13638 ŠIMUNEK Martin 1996 Bánov 97 95 96 95 383 I
10 S18/02537 MOKRÁŠ Filip 1995 Bánov 96 93 91 98 378 II
11 S18/03910 KAPLÁR Peter 1997 ŠSK Príbelce 95 94 90 96 375 II
12 S18/02771 RÁKAI Daniel 1996 Plešivec 92 95 93 94 374 III
13 S19/00817 FULJER Milan 1997 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 94 91 90 96 371 III
14 S19/06890 FEDOR Boris 1999 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 91 93 92 92 368 III
15 S18/02719 LÍŠKA Ján 1994 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 90 92 93 87 362 III
16 S19/06839 HLAVÁČ Dominik 1995 Rožňava 87 94 97 84 362 III
17 S19/101888 DOVALA Martin 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 85 92 89 90 356 -
18 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 MŠK - Brezno 88 89 88 88 353 -
19 KINCEL Roman 1996 Bánov 91 89 89 80 349 -
20 S18/02718 LIPIANSKY Filip 1996 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 90 86 77 89 342 -

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - chlapci - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
1 S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 MŠK - Brezno 95 97 95 287 I
2 S18/02719 LÍŠKA Ján 1994 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 97 98 92 287 I
3 S19/00817 FULJER Milan 1997 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 93 98 94 285 I
4 S18/02696 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 ZŠ Priehradná Martin 95 96 94 285 I
5 S18/07410 ADAMICA Lukáš 1997 ŠKP Martin 97 95 92 284 I
6 S19/07374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 Turany 91 94 96 281 I
7 S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 ŠSK Príbelce 91 95 91 277 II
8 S16/13638 ŠIMUNEK Martin 1996 Bánov 93 89 93 275 II
9 S18/02718 LIPIANSKY Filip 1996 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 89 93 91 273 II
10 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 MŠK - Brezno 89 92 91 272 II
11 S19/05392 HODOŇ Marián 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 88 88 94 270 II
12 S18/03910 KAPLÁR Peter 1997 ŠSK Príbelce 89 92 88 269 II
13 S18/02705 SELECKÝ Adrian 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 91 86 91 268 II
14 S18/02537 MOKRÁŠ Filip 1995 Bánov 85 91 89 265 II
15 S18/02588 TÓTH Martin 1997 ŠSK "GREBPARK" Poprad 89 90 86 265 II
16 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 MŠK - Brezno 90 84 89 263 II
17 S19/101888 DOVALA Martin 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 91 85 86 262 II
18 S16/13546 ČUCHRAN Peter 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 83 86 90 259 III
19 S19/08324 BÔCIK Ľubomír 1996 Martin 89 85 84 258 III
20 S19/07377 MILAN Jaroslav 1997 Turany 73 74 81 228 -

VzPu 40 ľah - dorastenky - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
1 S17/14137 FULIEROVÁ Katarína 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 100 100 99 399 M
2 S19/05451 HÜBNEROVÁ Michaela 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 100 99 100 398 M
3 S17/14136 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Martina 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 99 100 99 397 M
4 S16/13457 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Patrícia 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 97 100 99 396 I
5 S19/06777 ŠAGUĽOVÁ Petrana 1994 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 99 99 100 98 396 I
6 S14/11948 KUBÍKOVÁ Nikola 1993 ŠSK "GREBPARK" Poprad 97 99 99 99 394 I
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Por. IDN-SSZ M e n o R.n Klub 1 2 3 4 Σ VT

7 S15/12796 ŠPÁNIKOVÁ Mária 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 96 97 100 98 391 I
8 S15/12739 KOVALOVÁ Martina 1994 ŠSK Spišská Teplica 95 99 98 96 388 II
9 S16/13711 KAPUSTOVÁ Lucia 1993 ŠKP Martin 97 96 96 97 386 II
10 S14/12149 HLAVATOVÁ Martina 1993 ŠSK Turany 97 96 97 94 384 II
11 S19/06760 WALENTÍNOVÁ Monika 1993 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 95 93 94 379 II

VzPu 40 ľah - dievčatá - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
1 S16/13636 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 Bánov 98 98 100 98 394 M
2 S17/14139 SAGANOVÁ Janka 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 97 100 97 97 391 M
3 S16/13509 RÁKAIOVÁ Petra 1996 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 98 97 97 389 I
4 S18/03958 MARTINOVÁ Petronela 1997 ŠSK Príbelce 96 95 98 97 386 I
5 S19/06723 WALENTINOVÁ Andrea 1995 Rožňava 94 97 99 96 386 I
6 S17/14039 MATOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1995 ŠKP Martin 94 93 99 97 383 I
7 S19/07633 ČERIOVÁ Magdaléna 1995 ŠSK Príbelce 94 96 94 95 379 II
8 S19/09639 ZSIGMONDOVÁ Adriana 1996 Plešivec 97 89 92 96 374 II
9 S18/02717 HAVLÍKOVÁ Anežka 1995 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 92 94 94 89 369 II
10 S18/03899 BUDAJOVÁ Lucia 1996 MŠK Brezno 83 82 83 80 328 -

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - dievčatá - do 14 r. 1995, 1996 ...
1 S19/07633 ČERIOVÁ Magdaléna 1995 Príbelce 94 90 97 281 I
2 S17/14139 SAGANOVÁ Janka 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 91 96 92 279 II
3 S18/02717 HAVLÍKOVÁ Anežka 1995 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 93 94 92 279 II
4 S19/07674 ZSIGMONDOVÁ Adriana 1996 Plešivec 92 93 93 278 II
5 S19/10242 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 Spišská Teplica 91 93 90 274 II
6 S19/09341 CSONTOSOVÁ Barbara 1998 Plešivec 90 91 89 270 II
7 S18/03899 BUDAJOVÁ Lucia 1996 Brezno 91 88 88 267 II
8 S16/13509 RÁKAIOVÁ Petra 1996 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 82 86 85 253 III
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Usporiadateľ: KV SSZ Banská Bystrica Dňa: 15. 3. 2009
Techn. zabezpečenie: ŠSK BB-0119, MŠK Brezno

Por. IDN-SSZ M e n o R.n Klub 1 2 3 4 Σ Spolu dr

VzPi 40 - dorastenci - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
S16/13417 BESTA Martin 1993 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 92 84 90 92 358

1 S17/14471 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 87 91 93 87 358
S15/12780 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SŠS LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 86 86 84 92 348 1 064

VzPu 40 - dorast - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
S18/03958 MARTINOVÁ Petronela 1997 ŠŠS Príbelce 81 88 90 85 344

1 S19/07644 MOLNÁR Benedek 1993 ŠŠS Príbelce 91 89 82 84 346
S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 ŠŠS Príbelce 87 92 96 89 364 1 054

S17/14136 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Martina 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 85 81 78 86 330
2 S16/13457 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Patrícia 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 92 89 92 86 359

S16/13455 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 84 92 85 88 349 1 038

VzPu 40 ľah - dorast - do 16 r. 1993 a 1994
S17/14136 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Martina 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 99 100 99 397

1 S17/14137 FULIEROVÁ Katarína 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 100 100 99 399
S16/13455 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 100 98 100 397 1 193

S16/13457 FRÁTRIKOVÁ Patrícia 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 100 97 100 99 396
2 S19/05451 HÜBNEROVÁ Michaela 1994 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 99 100 99 100 398

S15/12796 ŠPÁNIKOVÁ Mária 1993 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 96 97 100 98 391 1 185

S19/07644 MOLNÁR Benedek 1993 ŠŠS Príbelce 100 99 100 99 398
3 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 ŠŠS Príbelce 97 99 100 100 396

S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 ŠŠS Príbelce 98 94 97 98 387 1 181

S14/12149 HLAVATOVÁ Martina 1993 ŠSK Turany 97 96 97 94 384
4 S17/14191 LÍŠKA Michal 1994 ŠSK Turany 98 98 98 98 392

S18/02693 LÍŠKA Matej 1996 ŠSK Turany 100 97 97 97 391 1 167

S19/06777 ŠAGUĽOVÁ Petrana 1994 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 99 99 100 98 396
5 S19/06768 ŠVEJKOVSKÝ Adrián 1994 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 96 98 97 99 390

S19/06760 WALENTÍNOVÁ Monika 1993 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 95 93 94 379 1 165

S16/13711 KAPUSTOVÁ Lucia 1993 ŠKP Martin 97 96 96 97 386
6 S15/12667 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 ŠKP Martin 96 99 100 99 394

S17/14039 MATOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1995 ŠKP Martin 94 93 99 97 383 1 163

S14/12096 MÁTÉ Štefan 1994 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 100 100 99 100 399
7 S12/10422 VARGA Richard 1993 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 99 97 97 95 388

S18/02771 RÁKAI Daniel 1996 ŠSK pri ZŠ Plešivec 92 95 93 94 374 1 161

VzPu 40 ľah - mládež - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
S16/13546 ČUCHRAN Peter 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 93 98 99 96 386

1 S16/13509 RÁKAIOVÁ Petra 1996 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 98 97 97 389
S18/02705 SELECKÝ Adrian 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 97 98 97 98 390 1 165

S18/03958 MARTINOVÁ Petronela 1997 ŠŠS Príbelce 96 95 98 97 386
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Por. IDN-SSZ M e n o R.n Klub 1 2 3 4 Σ Spolu dr

2 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 ŠŠS Príbelce 97 97 99 99 392
S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 ŠŠS Príbelce 96 95 95 98 384 1 162

S19/00817 FULJER Milan 1997 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 94 91 90 96 371
3 S19/05392 HODOŇ Marián 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 97 100 97 96 390

S17/14139 SAGANOVÁ Janka 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 97 100 97 97 391 1 152

S18/02717 HAVLÍKOVÁ Anežka 1995 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 92 94 94 89 369
4 S18/02718 LIPIANSKY Filip 1996 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 90 86 77 89 342

S18/02719 LÍŠKA Ján 1994 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 90 92 93 87 362 1 073

VzPu 30 SLÁVIA - mládež - do 14 r. 1995, 1996, ...
S18/02717 HAVLÍKOVÁ Anežka 1995 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 93 94 92 279

1 S18/02718 LIPIANSKY Filip 1996 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 89 93 91 273
S18/02719 LÍŠKA Ján 1994 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina 97 98 92 287 839

S19/00817 FULJER Milan 1997 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 93 98 94 285
2 S19/05392 HODOŇ Marián 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 88 88 94 270

S17/14139 SAGANOVÁ Janka 1996 ZO - SZTŠ, ŠSK Hôrky 91 96 92 279 834

S18/03910 KAPLÁR Peter 1997 ŠŠS Príbelce 89 92 88 269
3 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 ŠŠS Príbelce 89 92 91 272

S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 ŠŠS Príbelce 95 97 95 287 828

S19/07633 ČERIOVÁ Magdaléna 1995 ŠŠS Príbelce 94 90 97 281
4 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 ŠŠS Príbelce 90 84 89 263

S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 ŠŠS Príbelce 91 95 91 277 821

S16/13546 ČUCHRAN Peter 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 83 86 90 259
5 S16/13509 RÁKAIOVÁ Petra 1996 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 82 86 85 253

S18/02705 SELECKÝ Adrian 1995 ŠSK ul. Pionierov Rožňava 91 86 91 268 780
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